502690148 02/21/2014

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

EPAS ID: PAT2736753

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
YOUNG-SONG LEE	02/20/2014
I-JIN YANG	02/20/2014
SEONG-HO CHOI	02/20/2014

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	MANDO CORPORATION	
Street Address:	treet Address: 343-1, MANHO-RI, POSEUNG-EUP	
City:	PYEONGTAEK-SI, GYEONGGI-DO	
State/Country:	ate/Country: KOREA, REPUBLIC OF	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14186232

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

 Fax Number:
 (703)518-5499

 Phone:
 7036841111

 Email:
 yshgroup@ipfirm.com

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the email attempt is unsuccessful.

Correspondent Name: LOWE HAUPTMAN & HAM, LLP

Address Line 1: 2318 MILL ROAD Address Line 2: SUITE 1400

Address Line 4: ALEXANDRIA, VIRGINIA 22314

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	5616-0011	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	YOON S. HAM	
Signature:	/Yoon S. Ham/	
Date:	02/21/2014	

Total Attachments: 1

source=5616-0011-Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 032267 FRAME: 0875

Docket No.:

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of the premises and other good and valuable consideration in hand paid, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned,

	1)	Young-Song LEE	2)	I-Jin YANG
	3)	Seong-Ho CHOI	4)	
	5)			x box if continued on page 2
CORI Gyeon	ORA aggi-d ad inte	TION having a place of busing. Korea, its successors and assing the states of Ameron NUT SCREV	ness at gns (he ica as o V CON etters Pa	hereby sells, assigns and transfers unto MANDO 343-1, Manho-ri, Poseung-eup, Pyeongtaek-si, creinafter designated "ASSIGNEE") the entire right, defined in 35 U.S.C. 100 in the invention entitled: IVEYING DEVICE tent was filed on, and identified by or
(b)		nich an application for United States Lette		
all Unite continua Property agrees the applicati ASSIGN applicati ASSIGN	ed State mions-in to the nat the AND on for JEE, its	es Letters Patent which may be granted the repart thereof, and the right to all bene said ASSIGNEE, for its interest as ASSI attorneys of record in said application shall the undersigned hereby agrees to transland obtaining original, divisional, reissued successors, assigns and legal representate patent based thereon, growing out of contents.	herefore fits unde fGNEE, i Il hereaft sfer a life or exter ives, and or related	itates Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue any and and any and all extensions, divisions, reissues, continuations, or at the International Convention for the Protection of Industrial its successors, assigns and legal representatives; the undersigned er act on behalf of said ASSIGNEE; ke interest, and to render all necessary assistance in making inded Letters Patent of the United States, upon request of the said is without further remuneration, in and to any improvements, and to the said invention; and to execute any papers by the said emed essential to ASSIGNEE's full protection and title in and to
SIGNET) on the	date indicated aside my signature:		
1)	l	1 0 5		20.02.2014
Name:	Young	-Song LEE		Date
2) Name:	J-Jin Y	20 0 2 1 ANG		70 , 6) , 2014 Date
3) Name:	Seong	Ho CHOI		Date 20. 02. 20/4
4) Name:				Date
5)				Date

PATENT REEL: 032267 FRAME: 0876